
South Warren
Post Season Football Roster

School: South Warren Class: 5A District: 2
Head Coach: Brandon Smith Superintendent: Rob Clayton
Work Phone: 270-467-7500 Principal: Jenny Hester

FAX: 270-467-7506 Athletic Director: Chris Decker
Mascot Name: Spartans Enrollment: 1209
School Colors: Black, Silver, & Roy Certified Athletic Trainer: Caitlyn Stevens

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jeff Ashby
Assistant Coach: Garry L Barnett, Jr.
Assistant Coach: Brian Bybee
Assistant Coach: Dillon Chambliss
Assistant Coach: Brent Huffman
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Offensive Line): Daniel I Hurd
Assistant Coach (Offensive Coordinator): Andrew McCloud
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Receivers): Logan Pemberton
Assistant Coach: Matthew W Smith
Assistant Coach: Sean Young

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
5 5 Chidi Afam 6' 0" 200  TE  LB  Junior

33 33 Ty Bailey 6' 0" 170  WR  DB  Soph.
48 48 AJ Barnett 5' 8" 150  RB  LB  Soph.
62 62 Cooper Barr 6' 1" 270  OL  DL  Senior
25 25 Avrin Bell 5' 8" 150  RB  DB  Fresh.
58 58 Julian Boley 5' 10" 235  OL  DL  Soph.

1 1 MJ Boley 5' 6" 155  WR  DB  Senior
60 60 Justin Bowen 6' 1" 245  OL  DL  Junior
40 40 Harrsion Bryce 5' 9" 145  WR  DB  Fresh.
22 22 Luke Burton 5' 10" 190  RB  LB  Fresh.
10 10 Clayton Bush 5' 11" 195  WR  DB  Senior
36 36 Logan Crick 5' 7" 160  TE  LB  Junior
50 50 Pete Cross 5' 10" 205  OL  LB  Senior
78 78 Cole Dennis 5' 11" 180  OL  DL  Fresh.
27 27 Eldar Dervisevic 5' 10" 140  WR  DB  PK Fresh.
19 19 Garrett Dinkins 5' 7" 140  WR  DB  Senior
12 12 Jantzen Dunn 6' 1" 155  WR  DB  Soph.
75 75 Jon French 5' 11" 220  OL  DL  Soph.

4 4 Tanner Gallahair 5' 9" 165  WR  DB  Senior
73 73 Zack Goodwin 5' 11" 300  OL  DL  Fresh.
11 11 Pierre Graves 5' 6" 125  RB  DB  Soph.
66 66 Seth Hall 6' 2" 260  OL  DL  Soph.
39 39 Kaden Haller 5' 10" 140  TE  LB  Junior
15 15 Cameron Harrison 5' 10" 175  QB, WR  DB  Senior
18 18 Carson Hickman 5' 10" 150  QB, WR  DB  Junior
59 59 Ethan Hildreth 6' 2" 200   DL  Junior

7 7 Juwan Hill 5' 10" 150  WR  DB  Senior
21 21 Dayvion Holloway 6' 0" 200  RB  LB  Junior
61 61 David Hudson 5' 8" 170  OL  DL  Fresh.
74 74 Colt Jackson 6' 3" 255  OL  DL  Junior
41 41 Jake Jackson 5' 10" 195  TE  DL  Fresh.
82 82 Anthony Jenkins 6' 2" 150  WR  DB  Fresh.
57 57 Logan Karoffa 5' 11" 250  OL  DL  Junior
55 55 Jacob Lacey 6' 2" 295  OL  DL  Senior
30 30 Dakota Lambrianou 5' 6" 150  RB  LB  Soph.

6 6 Caleb Lloyd 6' 1" 170  WR  DB  Senior
23 23 Kobe Martin 5' 7" 170  RB  LB  Fresh.

9 9 Konner Mason 5' 7" 155  RB  DB  Junior
65 65 Connor Mayes 6' 2" 220  OL  DL  Fresh.
72 72 Ethan Morrison 5' 5" 160  OL  DL  Soph.

2 2 Tomi Mustapha 5' 11" 160  WR  DB  Junior
32 32 Noah Namvong 5' 7" 120  WR  DB  Soph.
80 80 Jason Putman 6' 1" 150  WR  DB  Soph.
85 85 Mateo Ramirez 5' 5" 130  WR  DB  Soph.
63 63 Jamison Reagan 5' 9" 180  OL  DL  Junior

8 8 Trent Rice 5' 10" 190  OL  DL  Senior
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South Warren
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
16 16 Kanyon Sanders 5' 9" 170    PK, P Senior
68 68 Trayvon Sarver 5' 10" 290  OL  DL  Junior
20 20 Riley Sears 5' 11" 180  TE  LB  Senior
28 28 Rowdy Shea 5' 11" 180  TE  LB  Senior
34 34 Dalton Smith 5' 7" 150  RB  LB  Fresh.
31 31 Drake Smolinski 5' 10" 160  WR  LB  Junior
17 17 Gavin Spurrier 6' 3" 190  QB  DB  Senior
26 26 Tre Teague 5' 9" 170  TE  LB  Senior

3 3 Caden Veltkamp 6' 3" 165  QB  DB  Fresh.
44 44 Trey Wallace 5' 7" 180  RB  LB  Soph.
24 24 Jay Whalen 6' 0" 160  WR  DB  Junior
14 14 Mason Willingham 5' 6" 130  WR  DB  Fresh.
42 42 Amaury Wilson 6' 0" 220  RB  DE  Soph.
77 77 Patrick Wilson 6' 1" 285  OL  DL  Senior
54 54 Isaac Young 5' 11" 225  QB  DE  Junior
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South Warren
Post Season Football Roster

School: South Warren Class: 5A District: 2
Head Coach: Brandon Smith Superintendent: Rob Clayton
Work Phone: 270-467-7500 Principal: Jenny Hester

FAX: 270-467-7506 Athletic Director: Chris Decker
Mascot Name: Spartans Enrollment: 1209
School Colors: Black, Silver, & Roy Certified Athletic Trainer: Caitlyn Stevens

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Jeff Ashby
Assistant Coach: Garry L Barnett, Jr.
Assistant Coach: Brian Bybee
Assistant Coach: Dillon Chambliss
Assistant Coach: Brent Huffman
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Offensive Line): Daniel I Hurd
Assistant Coach (Offensive Coordinator): Andrew McCloud
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Receivers): Logan Pemberton
Assistant Coach: Matthew W Smith
Assistant Coach: Sean Young

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
1 1 MJ Boley 5' 6" 155  WR  DB  Senior
2 2 Tomi Mustapha 5' 11" 160  WR  DB  Junior
3 3 Caden Veltkamp 6' 3" 165  QB  DB  Fresh.
4 4 Tanner Gallahair 5' 9" 165  WR  DB  Senior
5 5 Chidi Afam 6' 0" 200  TE  LB  Junior
6 6 Caleb Lloyd 6' 1" 170  WR  DB  Senior
7 7 Juwan Hill 5' 10" 150  WR  DB  Senior
8 8 Trent Rice 5' 10" 190  OL  DL  Senior
9 9 Konner Mason 5' 7" 155  RB  DB  Junior

10 10 Clayton Bush 5' 11" 195  WR  DB  Senior
11 11 Pierre Graves 5' 6" 125  RB  DB  Soph.
12 12 Jantzen Dunn 6' 1" 155  WR  DB  Soph.
14 14 Mason Willingham 5' 6" 130  WR  DB  Fresh.
15 15 Cameron Harrison 5' 10" 175  QB, WR  DB  Senior
16 16 Kanyon Sanders 5' 9" 170    PK, P Senior
17 17 Gavin Spurrier 6' 3" 190  QB  DB  Senior
18 18 Carson Hickman 5' 10" 150  QB, WR  DB  Junior
19 19 Garrett Dinkins 5' 7" 140  WR  DB  Senior
20 20 Riley Sears 5' 11" 180  TE  LB  Senior
21 21 Dayvion Holloway 6' 0" 200  RB  LB  Junior
22 22 Luke Burton 5' 10" 190  RB  LB  Fresh.
23 23 Kobe Martin 5' 7" 170  RB  LB  Fresh.
24 24 Jay Whalen 6' 0" 160  WR  DB  Junior
25 25 Avrin Bell 5' 8" 150  RB  DB  Fresh.
26 26 Tre Teague 5' 9" 170  TE  LB  Senior
27 27 Eldar Dervisevic 5' 10" 140  WR  DB  PK Fresh.
28 28 Rowdy Shea 5' 11" 180  TE  LB  Senior
30 30 Dakota Lambrianou 5' 6" 150  RB  LB  Soph.
31 31 Drake Smolinski 5' 10" 160  WR  LB  Junior
32 32 Noah Namvong 5' 7" 120  WR  DB  Soph.
33 33 Ty Bailey 6' 0" 170  WR  DB  Soph.
34 34 Dalton Smith 5' 7" 150  RB  LB  Fresh.
36 36 Logan Crick 5' 7" 160  TE  LB  Junior
39 39 Kaden Haller 5' 10" 140  TE  LB  Junior
40 40 Harrsion Bryce 5' 9" 145  WR  DB  Fresh.
41 41 Jake Jackson 5' 10" 195  TE  DL  Fresh.
42 42 Amaury Wilson 6' 0" 220  RB  DE  Soph.
44 44 Trey Wallace 5' 7" 180  RB  LB  Soph.
48 48 AJ Barnett 5' 8" 150  RB  LB  Soph.
50 50 Pete Cross 5' 10" 205  OL  LB  Senior
54 54 Isaac Young 5' 11" 225  QB  DE  Junior
55 55 Jacob Lacey 6' 2" 295  OL  DL  Senior
57 57 Logan Karoffa 5' 11" 250  OL  DL  Junior
58 58 Julian Boley 5' 10" 235  OL  DL  Soph.
59 59 Ethan Hildreth 6' 2" 200   DL  Junior
60 60 Justin Bowen 6' 1" 245  OL  DL  Junior
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South Warren
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Other Class
61 61 David Hudson 5' 8" 170  OL  DL  Fresh.
62 62 Cooper Barr 6' 1" 270  OL  DL  Senior
63 63 Jamison Reagan 5' 9" 180  OL  DL  Junior
65 65 Connor Mayes 6' 2" 220  OL  DL  Fresh.
66 66 Seth Hall 6' 2" 260  OL  DL  Soph.
68 68 Trayvon Sarver 5' 10" 290  OL  DL  Junior
72 72 Ethan Morrison 5' 5" 160  OL  DL  Soph.
73 73 Zack Goodwin 5' 11" 300  OL  DL  Fresh.
74 74 Colt Jackson 6' 3" 255  OL  DL  Junior
75 75 Jon French 5' 11" 220  OL  DL  Soph.
77 77 Patrick Wilson 6' 1" 285  OL  DL  Senior
78 78 Cole Dennis 5' 11" 180  OL  DL  Fresh.
80 80 Jason Putman 6' 1" 150  WR  DB  Soph.
82 82 Anthony Jenkins 6' 2" 150  WR  DB  Fresh.
85 85 Mateo Ramirez 5' 5" 130  WR  DB  Soph.
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